
SECRETARIA ACADÉMICA

LISTA JERARQUIZADA DE PROFESORES

PARA EL SEMESTRE 2018-2

QUÍMICA 1 - 2

PROFESOR
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Actividades de 

Apoyo de la 

Docencia (IV)

PUNTAJE TOTAL

1 MENA MARTÌNEZ ROCIO Definitivo B 60 144,75 204,75

2 PÉREZ LÓPEZ IGNACIO Definitivo B 30 154,75 184,75

3 JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ NOEMI Definitivo B 50 110,5 160,5

4 HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ MARÍA CONSUELO Definitivo B 45 103,5 148,5

5 HERNANDEZ SANABRIA ANA MARIA Definitivo B 40 101 141

6 ROMÁN RODRÍGUEZ MARCO ANTONIO Definitivo B 30 102,5 132,5

7 SALGADO COLUNGA MARTHA ELBA Definitivo B 25 106 131

8 LÓPEZ ABUNDIO MARTHA PATRICIA Definitivo B 45 81,75 126,75

9 TORRES GARCÍA FABIOLA MARGARITA Definitivo B 55 62,75 117,75

10 OLGUIN GONZALEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO Definitivo B 30 86,75 116,75

11 CORTES RUÍZ VELASCO JOSÉ FCO. Definitivo B 35 79,75 114,75

12 MORALES DOMÍNGUEZ EVELIA Definitivo B 35 62,5 97,5

13 GARCÍA CASTILLO ROSA VIRGINIA Definitivo B 20 74,5 94,5

14 MELENDEZ MERCADO SERGIO Definitivo B 40 51 91

15 ALCUDIA SÁNCHEZ JOSÉ MARIO Definitivo B 10 76,25 86,25

16 DELGADILLO VALENCIA MA. DE LA PAZ Definitivo B 46 34,5 80,5

17 CANALES RODRÍGUEZ OLGA Definitivo B 20 59,5 79,5

18 JIMÉNEZ MIRON FRANCISCO JOEL Definitivo B 30 48 78

19 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ OSCAR Definitivo B 30 29,5 59,5

20 FABIAN FARIAS CARLOS Definitivo B 25 33 58

21 MURCIA FLORES MARÍA DEL CARMEN Definitivo B 25 31 56

22 DUEÑAS DOMÍNGUEZ FELIPE Definitivo B 20 35,5 55,5

23 ARENAS HERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS Definitivo B 10 35,25 45,25

24 LOYOLA CAZARES PAULA Definitivo B 10 34 44

25 VELAZQUEZ GILES SOFIA Definitivo B 21 17 38

26 AVILA VILLAGRAN ANGEL Definitivo B 25 0 25

27 RAMÍREZ TORRES RAQUEL LETICIA Definitivo B 10 11,5 21,5

28 LÓPEZ  Y GAMIÑO JUAN SATURNINO Definitivo B 20 0 20

29 ARANDA OCHOA VICTOR MANUEL Definitivo B 10 4 14

30 MOLINA JAQUEZ MARÍA Definitivo A 30 89 119

31 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO JULIETA Definitivo A 0 0 0

32 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ JOSÉ BERNARDINO Examen filtro 40 100 140

33 LANDA OROZCO ABIGAIL Examen filtro 25 96,25 121,25

34 SALAS CONTRERAS C. EDUARDO Examen filtro 35 56,75 91,75

35 MINOR BORREGO MARÍA EUGENIA Examen filtro 35 36,5 71,5

36 MEDINA MORALES RUTH MIREYA Examen filtro 20 47,25 67,25

37 IBARRA HERNÁNDEZ MARIANA Examen filtro 15 50,25 65,25

38 ROBLERO GARCIA MARIBEL Examen filtro 30 30 60

39 CABRERA MARTINEZ JOSE FELIPE Examen filtro 30 27 57
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40 ROMERO ESQUILIANO EDITH ELIDE Examen filtro 15 39,25 54,25

41 LIRA REYES ANGELICA MARIA Examen filtro 30 23,5 53,5

42 LANDA HERNÁNDEZ MIGUEL Examen filtro 20 33 53

43 BAHENA RAMOS PALOMA ALINA Examen filtro 20 28,75 48,75

44 LÓPEZ ALVAREZ ALEJANDRO Examen filtro 20 27,25 47,25

45 PONCE LEYVA MARIA GUADALUPE Examen filtro 10 36 46

46 VELÁZQUEZ MÁRQUEZ LILIANA Examen filtro 15 30 45

47 MORENO GURROLA ANABEL Examen filtro 25 17,5 42,5

48 HERNANDEZ GARCIA ARACELI Examen filtro 15 27 42

49 RAMÍREZ MURCIA ALBERTO Examen filtro 25 6,25 31,25

50 ESPINOZA CASTELLANO ROSA ELIZABETH Examen filtro 15 14,5 29,5

51 SANTIAGO SALAZAR SERAFIN Examen filtro 21 5 26

52 VIVAR OCAMPO RODRIGO Examen filtro 25 0 25

53 RENTERIA MARTINEZ JAZMIN Examen filtro 20 2 22

54 CORTÉS GÓMEZ ARTURO Examen filtro 15 6 21

55 PIÑA VELASCO JOSÉ DE JESÚS Examen filtro 10 7 17

56 VILLALOBOS TAKAKI MARIA DE LOURDES Examen filtro 10 6,75 16,75
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1 MENA MARTÌNEZ ROCIO Definitivo B 60 144,75 204,75

2 PÉREZ LÓPEZ IGNACIO Definitivo B 30 154,75 184,75
3 JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ NOEMI Definitivo B 50 110,5 160,5
4 HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ MARÍA CONSUELO Definitivo B 45 103,5 148,5

5 HERNANDEZ SANABRIA ANA MARIA Definitivo B 40 101 141
6 ROMAN RODRÍGUEZ MARCO ANTONIO Definitivo B 30 102,5 132,5
7 SALGADO COLUNGA MARTHA ELBA Definitivo B 25 106 131
8 LÓPEZ ABUNDIO MARTHA PATRICIA Definitivo B 45 81,25 126,25
9 TORRES GARCÍA FABIOLA MARGARITA Definitivo B 55 62,75 117,75
10 OLGUIN GONZALEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO Definitivo B 30 86,75 116,75
11 CORTES RUIZ VELASCO JOSÉ FRANCISCO Definitivo B 35 79,75 114,75
12 MORALES DOMÍNGUEZ EVELIA Definitivo B 35 62,5 97,5

13 GARCÍA CASTILLO ROSA VIRGINIA Definitivo B 20 74,5 94,5

14 MELENDEZ MERCADO SERGIO Definitivo B 40 51 91

15 ALCUDIA SANCHEZ JOSÉ MARIO Definitivo B 10 76,25 86,25

16 DELGADILLO VALENCIA MARÍA DE LA PAZ Definitivo B 46 34,5 80,5

17 CANALES RODRÍGUEZ OLGA Definitivo B 20 59,5 79,5

18 JIMÉNEZ MIRON FRANCISCO JOEL Definitivo B 30 48 78

19 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ OSCAR Definitivo B 30 29,5 59,5

20 FABIAN FARIAS CARLOS Definitivo B 25 33 58

21 DUEÑAS DOMÍNGUEZ FELIPE Definitivo B 20 35,5 55,5

22 ARENAS HERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS Definitivo B 10 35,25 45,25

23 LOYOLA CAZARES PAULA Definitivo B 10 34 44

24 VELAZQUEZ GILES SOFIA Definitivo B 21 17 38

25 AVILA VILLAGRAN ANGEL Definitivo B 25 0 25

26 RAMÍREZ TORRES RAQUEL LETICIA Definitivo B 10 11,5 21,5

27 LÓPEZ  Y GAMIÑO JUAN SATURNINO Definitivo B 20 0 20

28 ARANDA OCHOA VICTOR MANUEL Definitivo B 10 4 14

29 MOLINA JAQUEZ MARÍA Definitivo A 30 89 119

30 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ JOSÉ BERNARDINO Examen filtro 40 100 140

31 LANDA OROZCO ABIGAIL Examen filtro 25 96,25 121,25

32 MINOR BORREGO MARÍA EUGENIA Examen filtro 35 36,5 71,5

33 MEDINA MORALES RUTH MIREYA Examen filtro 20 47,25 67,25

34 IBARRA HERNÁNDEZ MARIANA Examen filtro 15 50,25 65,25

35 ROBLERO GARCIA MARIBEL Examen filtro 30 30 60

36 CABRERA MARTINEZ JOSE FELIPE Examen filtro 30 27 57

37 ROMERO ESQUILIANO EDITH ELIDE Examen filtro 15 39,25 54,25

38 LIRA REYES ANGELICA MARIA Examen filtro 30 23,5 53,5

39 LANDA HERNÁNDEZ MIGUEL Examen filtro 20 33 53

40 BAHENA RAMOS PALOMA ALINA Examen filtro 20 28,75 48,75
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41 LÓPEZ ALVAREZ ALEJANDRO Examen filtro 20 27,25 47,25

42 PONCE LEYVA MARIA GUADALUPE Examen filtro 10 36 46

43 VELÁZQUEZ MÁRQUEZ LILIANA Examen filtro 15 30 45

44 MORENO GURROLA ANABEL Examen filtro 25 17,5 42,5

45 HERNANDEZ GARCIA ARACELI Examen filtro 15 27 42

46 RAMÍREZ MURCIA ALBERTO Examen filtro 25 6,25 31,25

47 ESPINOZA CASTELLANO ROSA ELIZABETH Examen filtro 15 14,5 29,5

48 VIVAR OCAMPO RODRIGO Examen filtro 25 0 25

49 RENTERIA MARTINEZ JAZMIN Examen filtro 20 2 22

50 CORTÉS GÓMEZ ARTURO Examen filtro 15 6 21

51 PIÑA VELASCO JOSÉ DE JESÚS Examen filtro 10 7 17

52 VILLALOBOS TAKAKI MARÍA DE LOURDES Examen filtro 10 6,75 16,75

53 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO JULIETA Examen filtro 0 0 0
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1 MELENDREZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS ANTONIO Definitivo B 45 80,25 125,25

2 LÓPEZ ABUNDIO MARTHA PATRICIA Definitivo B 40 68,25 108,25

3 LIRA VÁZQUEZ ALEJANDRA Definitivo B 41 61 102

4 CABRERA MOREIRA JUAN CARLOS Definitivo B 15 82,25 97,25

5 MAZA PALACIOS MARCO ANTONIO Definitivo B 35 36,75 71,75

6 GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ JOSE LEONARDO Definitivo B 25 33,5 58,5

7 HERNÁNDEZ ALVAREZ SALVADOR G Definitivo B 25 32,25 57,25

8 FLORES TORRES JOSÉ LUIS Definitivo B 25 31,25 56,25

9 ARELLANO MORA OLGA Definitivo B 20 34,25 54,25

10 MIRANDA JAIME MARIO ERNESTO Definitivo B 20 32,3 52,3

11 ARENAS HERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS Definitivo B 10 31,3 41,3

12 RAMÍREZ TORRES RAQUEL LETICIA Definitivo B 10 8 18

13 PIÑA VELASCO JOSÉ DE JESÚS Definitivo B 10 7 17

14 ARANDA OCHOA VICTOR MANUEL Definitivo B 10 0 10

15 ABURTO JUAREZ JORGE Definitivo A 15 142,5 157,5

16 HUERTA OREA JULIAN Definitivo A 15 70 85

17 ALFARO MARTINEZ ADRIAN DARIO Definitivo A 40 38 78

18 GARCÍA TREJO MARCELO Definitivo A 25 35 60

19 ESTRADA DIAZ JOSE GUADALUPE Definitivo A 15 27 42

20 RANGEL LOZADA JOSE LUIS Definitivo A 15 8,25 23,25

21 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO JULIETA Definitivo A 0 0 0

22 CUELLAR LARA JOSÉ RAFAEL Examen filtro 30 79,25 109,25

23 GOMEZ RUIZ PEDRO Examen filtro 25 60,5 85,5

24 ARIAS CRUZ ENRIQUE Examen filtro 15 54,5 69,5

25 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ OSCAR Examen filtro 30 29,5 59,5

26 FABIAN FARIAS CARLOS Examen filtro 25 33 58

27 MURCIA FLORES MARIA DEL CARMEN Examen filtro 25 31 56

28 TREJO JARDON ROMAN Examen filtro 25 11,75 36,75

29 GARCIA GARCIA MAURICIO Examen filtro 25 4 29

30 DAVILA FLORES JOSÉ LUIS Examen filtro 10 18,25 28,25

31 BANTHI BARCENAS JUAN CARLOS Examen filtro 25 1,5 26,5

32 ROMERO MIRANDA LAURA ANGELICA Examen filtro 25 0 25

33 RAMIREZ CALDERON OMAR G Examen filtro 20 2,25 22,25

34 BAEZ ESPINOSA MAGDALENA Examen filtro 10 7,5 17,5

35 MACIEL MAGAÑA MERCURIO Examen filtro 0 19,75 19,75

36 GONZALEZ PAREDES AURELIO Examen filtro 0 9 9
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1 LIRA VÁZQUEZ ALEJANDRA Definitivo B 41 61 102

2 CABRERA MOREIRA JUAN CARLOS Definitivo B 15 82,25 97,25

3 MAZA PALACIOS MARCO ANTONIO Definitivo B 35 36,75 71,75

4 GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ J. LEONARDO Definitivo B 25 33,5 58,5

5 HERNÁNDEZ ALVAREZ SALVADOR G Definitivo B 25 32,25 57,25

6 ARELLANO MORA OLGA Definitivo B 20 34,25 54,25

7 ARENAS HERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS Definitivo B 10 31,3 41,3

8 ARANDA OCHOA VICTOR MANUEL Definitivo B 10 0 10

9 ABURTO JUAREZ JORGE Definitivo A 15 142,5 157,5

10 ALFARO MARTINEZ ADRIAN DARIO Definitivo A 40 38 78

11 GARCÍA TREJO MARCELO Definitivo A 25 35 60

12 ESTRADA DIAZ JOSE GUADALUPE Definitivo A 15 27 42

13 RANGEL LOZADA JOSE LUIS Definitivo A 15 8,25 23,25

14 CUELLAR LARA JOSÉ RAFAEL Examen filtro 30 79,25 109,25

15 GOMEZ RUIZ PEDRO Examen filtro 25 60,5 85,5

16 GRANADOS HERNANDEZ RODRIGO Examen filtro 15 64,25 79,25

17 FLORES TORRES JOSÉ LUIS Examen filtro 25 31,25 56,25

18 JULIO SÁNCHEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO Examen filtro 20 31,25 51,25

19 TREJO JARDON ROMAN Examen filtro 25 11,75 36,75

20 DAVILA FLORES JOSÉ LUIS Examen filtro 10 18,25 28,25

21 BANTHI BARCENAS JUAN CARLOS Examen filtro 25 1,5 26,5  

22 ROMERO MIRANDA LAURA ANGELICA Examen filtro 25 0 25

23 BAEZ ESPINOSA MAGDALENA Examen filtro 10 7,5 17,5

24 GONZALEZ PAREDES AURELIO Examen filtro 0 9 9
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1 CASTAÑEDA AYALA GEORGINA Definitivo B 45 149 194

2 NUÑEZ ALVAREZ LYSSET MINERVA Definitivo B 35 145,5 180,5

3 ROMERO HERNANDEZ PAULINA Definitivo B 55 104,25 159,25

4 HERNANDEZ FLORES ROSALBA Definitivo B 35 119 154

5 ALCANTARA MONTOYA MA. DOLORES Definitivo B 41 100,25 141,25

6 GUADARRAMA PEREZ RICARDO Definitivo B 45 95,5 140,5

7 ESCATEL LUNA ROSA ELENA Definitivo B 45 81,5 126,5

8 TREJO CADENA JULIO Definitivo B 41 83,75 124,75

9 CALTENCO GONZALEZ ANGELES EVA Definitivo B 30 83,75 113,75

10 URIBE ARROYAVE ISIDRO ENRIQUE Definitivo B 50 63,5 113,5

11 LÓPEZ TINAJERO YOLANDA Definitivo B 36 63,5 99,5

12 GUTIERREZ SARABIA ALEJANDRO  Definitivo B 45 38 83

13 CASTRO DORANTES JUAN Definitivo B 35 47,75 82,75

14 CORIA OLVERA VERONICA Definitivo B 40 39 79

15 DIUPOTEX CHONG MARIA ESTHER  Definitivo B 45 5 50

16 COLMENARES LÓPEZ MARÍA EUGENIA Definitivo B 15 17,75 32,75

17 FLORES NEGRETE ENRIQUE Definitivo B 25 6 31

18 RODRIGUEZ LOEZA JOSE LUIS Definitivo B 10 9 19

19 MAGAÑA BECERRA ALEJANDRO Definitivo B 10 3 13

20 ROMERO CORTES ALEJANDRO JOAQUIN Definitivo A 35 92,75 127,75

21 MARTÌNEZ GARCÌA JOSEFA ERNESTINA Definitivo A 35 48,5 83,5

22 GONZALEZ BURGOS HÉCTOR Definitivo A 0 1,25 1,25

23 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO JULIETA Definitivo A 0 0 0

24 CONTRERAS SÁNCHEZ MARTHA Examen filtro 35 86 121

25 DE LA CRUZ LAINA KARINA Examen filtro 35 82,25 117,25

26 SANTOS VELAZQUEZ CECILIA Examen filtro 50 57,75 107,75

27 VILLAGRAN PEÑAFLOR ERIK GUSTAVO Examen filtro 30 76,25 106,25

28 RIVERA GONZÁLEZ ANDREA DEL PILAR Examen filtro 40 61,5 101,5

29 BAUTISTA GARCÌA GREGORIO Examen filtro 40 60,75 100,75

30 OÑATE ANGULO TULIO JUAN MIGUEL Examen filtro 20 79,5 99,5

31 DE JESÚS MÉNDEZ BEATRIZ Examen filtro 15 82,5 97,5

32 DIAZ VELAZQUEZ JANNET Examen filtro 25 64 89

33 MUÑOZ CUEVAS ALFREDO Examen filtro 42 42,25 84,25

34 TAVERA FABELA JULIO CÈSAR Examen filtro 20 62,25 82,25

35 MARTÍNEZ OLGUÍN REYNA GUADALUPE Examen filtro 35 41,25 76,25

36 RAMOS ALONSO GABRIEL ARMANDO Examen filtro 30 40 70

37 PÉREZ ORDOÑEZ SANJUANA ARIADNA Examen filtro 25 41,5 66,5

38 BRAVO RUÍZ JUAN Examen filtro 25 39,5 64,5

39 GALLARDO ALANIS JORGE Examen filtro 30 34,25 64,25

40 TEJEDA CORONA HELADIO GABRIEL Examen filtro 20 35,75 55,75
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41 MORENO PLAZA FERNANDO Examen filtro 35 17 52

42 GUTIÉRREZ CARRILLO ADRIANA Examen filtro 15 20 35

43 CHAIRES ESPINOSA ELBERETH RAMSE Examen filtro 15 15,25 30,25

44 PEÑA RAMIREZ OLIVIA Examen filtro 15 2 17

45 RAMIREZ CARRANCO JONATHAN ARTURO Examen filtro 10 0 10

46 GARCIA MALDONADO JUAN MANUEL Examen filtro 5 18,75 23,75
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1 CASTAÑEDA AYALA GEORGINA Definitivo B 45 149 194

2 NUÑEZ ALVAREZ LYSSET MINERVA Definitivo B 35 145,5 180,5

3 ROMERO HERNANDEZ PAULINA Definitivo B 55 104,25 159,25

4 HERNANDEZ FLORES ROSALBA Definitivo B 35 119 154

5 ALCANTARA MONTOYA MA. DOLORES Definitivo B 41 100,25 141,25

6 GUADARRAMA PEREZ RICARDO Definitivo B 45 95,5 140,5

7 ESCATEL LUNA ROSA ELENA Definitivo B 45 81,5 126,5

8 TREJO CADENA JULIO Definitivo B 41 83,75 124,75

9 CALTENCO GONZALEZ ANGELES EVA Definitivo B 30 83,75 113,75

10 URIBE ARROYAVE ISIDRO ENRIQUE Definitivo B 50 63,5 113,5

11 ALANIS MONTESINOS MARIBEL Definitivo B 25 66,25 91,25

12 GUTIERREZ SARABIA ALEJANDRO  Definitivo B 45 38 83

13 CASTRO DORANTES JUAN Definitivo B 35 47,75 82,75

14 CORIA OLVERA VERONICA Definitivo B 40 39 79

15 DIUPOTEX CHONG MARIA ESTHER  Definitivo B 45 5 50

16 COLMENARES LÓPEZ MARÍA EUGENIA Definitivo B 15 17,75 32,75

17 FLORES NEGRETE ENRIQUE Definitivo B 25 6 31

18 RODRIGUEZ LOEZA JOSE LUIS Definitivo B 10 9 19

19 MAGAÑA BECERRA ALEJANDRO Definitivo B 10 3 13

20 ROMERO CORTES ALEJANDRO JOAQUIN Definitivo A 35 92,75 127,75

21 MARTÌNEZ GARCÌA JOSEFA ERNESTINA Definitivo A 35 48,5 83,5

22 GONZALEZ BURGOS HÉCTOR Definitivo A 0 1,25 1,25

23 CONTRERAS SÁNCHEZ MARTHA Examen filtro 35 86 121

24 DE LA CRUZ LAINA KARINA Examen filtro 35 82,25 117,25

25 SANTOS VELAZQUEZ CECILIA Examen filtro 50 57,75 107,75

26 VILLAGRAN PEÑAFLOR ERIK GUSTAVO Examen filtro 30 76,25 106,25

27 RIVERA GONZÁLEZ ANDREA DEL PILAR Examen filtro 40 61,5 101,5

28 BAUTISTA GARCÌA GREGORIO Examen filtro 40 60,75 100,75

29 OÑATE ANGULO TULIO JUAN MIGUEL Examen filtro 20 79,5 99,5

30 DE JESÚS MÉNDEZ BEATRIZ Examen filtro 15 82,5 97,5

31 DIAZ VELAZQUEZ JANNET Examen filtro 25 64 89

32 MUÑOZ CUEVAS ALFREDO Examen filtro 42 42,25 84,25

33 TAVERA FABELA JULIO CÈSAR Examen filtro 20 62,25 82,25

34 MARTÍNEZ OLGUÍN REYNA GUADALUPE Examen filtro 35 41,25 76,25

35 RAMOS ALONSO GABRIEL ARMANDO Examen filtro 30 40 70

36 PÉREZ ORDOÑEZ SANJUANA ARIADNA Examen filtro 25 41,5 66,5

37 BRAVO RUÍZ JUAN Examen filtro 25 39,5 64,5

38 GALLARDO ALANIS JORGE Examen filtro 30 34,25 64,25

39 TEJEDA CORONA HELADIO GABRIEL Examen filtro 20 35,75 55,75
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40 MORENO PLAZA FERNANDO Examen filtro 35 17 52

41 GUTIÉRREZ CARRILLO ADRIANA Examen filtro 15 20 35

42 CHAIRES ESPINOSA ELBERETH RAMSE Examen filtro 15 15,25 30,25

43 PEÑA RAMIREZ OLIVIA Examen filtro 15 2 17

44 RAMIREZ CARRANCO JONATHAN ARTURO Examen filtro 10 0 10

45 GARCIA MALDONADO JUAN MANUEL Examen filtro 5 18,75 23,75
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1 ROCHA ESCAMILLA ROSAURA Definitivo B 30 86,5 116,5

2 GONZÁLEZ LEDESMA VERÓNICA G. Definitivo B 46 50,5 96,5

3 CHEU CISNEROS MARÍA DE JESÚS Definitivo B 10 58,5 68,5

4 ARTEAGA ANGELES JUAN FRANCISCO Definitivo B 30 16,25 46,25

5 SAUCEDO FLORES GERARDO Definitivo A 0 10,5 10,5

6 ROMERO PAZOS HASSIBI YESENIA Examen filtro 40 103,5 143,5

7 CRUZ SÁNCHEZ MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES Examen filtro 20 66 86

8 ALVARADO FUENTES MA. DE LOS ÁNGELES Examen filtro 15 30,75 45,75

9 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ SANDRA PATRICIA Examen filtro 25 7 32
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1 VILLA CRUZ MARIA DE LA LUZ Definitivo B 20 112 132

2 ARGUMEDO GARCIA GABRIELA Definitivo B 30 57,75 87,75

3 FLORES PEÑA MA. DE LOS ANGELES Examen filtro 40 134,5 174,5

4 HUERTAS VÁZQUEZ ANGÉLICA Examen filtro 43 37,25 80,25

                                   


